

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 16489 OF 2021

In

STAMP NO. OF

**The Amravati District Central Co-op. Banik Ltd.,.PETITIONER
Amravati Thr. Chief Executive Officer,
Amravati**

V/S

Shobha Wd/o Narendra Chaudhari And OthersRespondent

JEMINI BRIJMOHAN KASAT

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 6th June, 2022

P.C. :

None Present S.O. 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)